The M600 Mini-OTDR provides complete, low
cost, solutions for measuring, testing, and
documenting the performance of your fiber network.
The unit can be configured to suit your testing
needs for an array of applications with demanding
requirements.  Designed to accept both multimode
and singlemode modules for testing flexibility, the
M600 combines ease of use with powerful time

Mini-OTDR
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
The M600 Mini-OTDR can be ordered with either dual multimode, dual singlemode modules or both.
The modules can be ordered at a later date and installed in the field.
Module
Model Number Description
M600-MM1-SC Multimode module, SC connector
M600-MM1-ST Multimode module, ST connector
M600-SM1-SC Singlemode module, SC connector
M600-SM1-ST Singlemode module, ST connector
M600-SM1-FC Singlemode module, FC connector
Series Module ID Connector
    Style
M600-mmm-cc
Model Multimode Singlemode